INCARICHI CONFERENTI PER COMPONENTI DI COMMISSIONE - MAGGIO 2022

Codice Fiscale

Cognome

Nome

Codice Fiscale

Data Inizio

Data Fine

Compenso

PercettorePF
BCCFBA74L20G478D
BFFNNN58E10G942C
BRBSNL68B43D653A
FRRSNL66P51L216S
NGLMRC59C04E975D
MRTFBA71P04L117)
VLLNMR63B58G478A
PGNSFN63A16G478T

NGLMRC74D24G478C

VLGNGL81A49G478G
BCCFBA74L20G478D
BNIRRT76B60G478R
CNSSLN67E26G478Y
LRNLBT61M44L117R
BFFNNN58E10G942C

MNTSRT65E12D786M
MNTSRT65E12D786M

PRSRRT86E31D786A
SNIMRT71L58G4780
NGLMRC59C04E975D
GVGFNC66B04G478T
VLGNGL81A49G478G
ZMPPLA66T63G478Q
MRZSLV75A66G478E
PGNSFN63A16G478T
PNCLGR59P29F457S
PRSRRT86E31D786A
BCCFBA741L20G478D
VLPLBT66P63H501H
PGNSFN63A16G478T
BNIRRT76B60G478R
CLLCRL62P61C745Z
TBRTZN71E47G478L
GBBRRT65B56G478L

Percettore
Bocci

BOFFA
BARBAROSSA
FERRAMOSCHE
ANGELINI
Moretti
Vallarelli
PAGNOTTA
ANGELI
VALIGI

Bocci

IABONI
CANESTRELLI
liurni

BOFFA
MONTANUCCI
MONTANUCCI
PERSICO
Siena
ANGELINI
GIOVAGNONI
VALIGI
ZAMPETTI
MOROZZI
PAGNOTTA
penconi
PERSICO
Bocci

VOLPI
PAGNOTTA
IABONI
COLLESI
TIBERI
GUBBIOTTI

Percettore
Fabio
ANTONINO
SERENELLA
SERENELLA
MARCO
Fabio
Annamaria
STEFANO
MARCO
ANGELA
Fabio
ROBERTA
SELENIO
elisabetta
ANTONINO
SPARTACO
SPARTACO
ROBERTO
Marta
MARCO
FRANCESCO
ANGELA
PAOLA
SILVIA
STEFANO
algero
ROBERTO
Fabio
ELISABETTA
STEFANO
ROBERTA
Carla
TIZIANA
ROBERTA

SoggettoConferente

ASSOCIAZIONE CNOS FAP REGIONE UMBRIA
ASSOCIAZIONE CNOS FAP REGIONE UMBRIA
NUOVA FORMAZIONE

NUOVA FORMAZIONE

UMBRAFLOR

RENDERCAD SRL

ASSOCIAZIONE CNOS FAP REGIONE UMBRIA
ASSOCIAZIONE CNOS FAP REGIONE UMBRIA
E.N.F.A.P. Umbria

E.N.F.A.P. Umbria

SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA

SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA

RENDERCAD SRL

LEO SCHOOL

SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA

SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA

ASSOCIAZIONE CNOS FAP REGIONE UMBRIA
ASSOCIAZIONE CNOS FAP REGIONE UMBRIA
ACCADEMIA DI PIRRO ADELE E Cs.n.c.
ACCADEMIA DI PIRRO ADELE E Cs.n.c.
SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA

SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA

ITER SCARL

ITER SCARL

ACCADEMIA DI PIRRO ADELE E Cs.n.c.
FAKKY SERVICE

FAKKY SERVICE

SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA

CONSORZIO FUTURO

SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA

SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA

FORM&JOB S.R.L.

FORM&JOB S.R.L.

FARE LAVORO

Conferente PG
02038700544
02038700544
02161770710
02161770710
02493000547
01235480553
02038700544
02038700544
03626520542
03626520542
00587630542
00587630542
01235480553
02105820563
00587630542
00587630542
02038700544
02038700544
01715660435
01715660435
00587630542
00587630542
02107980548
02107980548
01715660435
00785540550
00785540550
00587630542
02064120542
00587630542
00587630542
01470950559
01470950559
01616320550

Incarico

10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
11/05/2022
17/05/2022
17/05/2022
17/05/2022
18/05/2022
18/05/2022
19/05/2022
19/05/2022
19/05/2022
19/05/2022
24/05/2022
24/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
26/05/2022
30/05/2022
31/05/2022
31/05/2022
27/05/2022
27/05/2022
30/05/2022

Incarico

10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
11/05/2022
18/05/2022
17/05/2022
17/05/2022
18/05/2022
18/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
19/05/2022
19/05/2022
24/05/2022
24/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
26/05/2022
30/05/2022
31/05/2022
31/05/2022
27/05/2022
27/05/2022
30/05/2022

Lordo

120,00
150,00
150,00
120,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
120,00
300,00
240,00
150,00
120,00
120,00
300,00
150,00
120,00
150,00
120,00
300,00
240,00
150,00
120,00
150,00
120,00
150,00
150,00
120,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
120,00
150,00
120,00
150,00

SitoWebTrasparenza
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumobria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumobria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumobria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumobria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it

www.arpalumbria.it



2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

CSTCHR72L59G478H
NTNNMR62C70L188T
glnmrc83s11g4780
CLLCRL62P61C745Z
VLPLBT66P63H501H
MNFLRA71E64D653F
glnmrc83s11g4780
PFFMGH88R70A475X

Cestellini
ANTONELLI
galinella
COLLESI
VOLPI
MANFRONI
galinella

PAFFARINI

Chiara

ANNA MARIA
marco

Carla
ELISABETTA
LAURA
marco

MARGHERITA

FARE LAVORO

LEO SCHOOL

ACCADEMIA DI PIRRO ADELE E Cs.n.c.

Consul-eco snc viale europa 112/114 bastia umbra pg
Consul-eco snc viale europa 112/114 bastia umbra pg
SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA

CONSORZIO FUTURO

UMBRAFLOR

01616320550
02105820563
01715660435
02785780541
02785780541
00587630542
02064120542
02493000547

30/05/2022
17/05/2022
25/05/2022
26/05/2022
26/05/2022
26/05/2022
30/05/2022
10/05/2022

30/05/2022
18/05/2022
25/05/2022
26/05/2022
26/05/2022
26/05/2022
30/05/2022
10/05/2022

120,00
240,00
120,00
150,00
120,00
120,00
120,00
120,00

www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it
www.arpalumbria.it

www.arpalumbria.it



